Name of the Post

Department
Category No.
Date of Exam

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
DISTRICT OFFICE: KANNUR.

Sk ok ok ok

APPOINTMENT CHART

Part Time Junior Language Teacher (Hindi)
General Education

231/2016

02.04.2018

Ranked List No. & Date

Date of receipt of the requisition
No. of vacancies reported

Date of Advice

NJD
NCA

TPO

228/2020/SSV dated 06.08.2020
23.02.2022

01 (One) Fresh

26.02.2022

PENDING TURN.
AV : Nil

MR IT 26 M NCA OBC
MR II 30 M NCA OBC

Nil
04 Turns (1)
3) 4)

05 Turns (1) MRIII76 M  (2) MRIII 78 E/B/T (3) MR III
(4 MRIII82E/B/T (5) MRIII 84 SC

(2)

DA Sl No. stands at : 37 (Already filled up)
Main Rotation stands at : MR III 85 OC already filled up.

80 M

MR IT 28 E/B/T NCA OBC
MR I1 92 ST NCA SC

Sl
No

DA
S1.No

Name & Address Rank Community Rotation as approved by
No. the Commission

Department

Remarks

MR III 86 M kept as TPO

JASEENA M
SATHI NIVAS,
KADIRUR,
KADIRUR/ 670642
KANNUR.

26 - MR 1IIT 87 OC

General
Education

OC /BC POSITION

0]®

BC

NJD

DA

TOTAL

Previous

09

09

06

02

26

Present

01

01

Total

10

09

06

02

27

List of Unfilled turn of Communities/DA Turns
DA-Low Vision -1, DA -HI -1

STATEM

NT SHOWIN

THE RANK NO. OF THE L

STC

NDIDATE

DVIS

ED ON RECRUITMENT F

OM EAC

CATEGORY

oC

ST

LC/
Al

OBC

zOC—w

0X

HN

jav)

LIST —1I

DA

Total
No. of
Candi-
dates
advised
so far

Date of latest
advice

26

30 S/L

S/L

28

S/L

21
within
oC

16

S/L

LV

HI

LD/

CP 25

26.02.2022

Sd/-

for District Officer
KPSC District Office, Kannur

Copy to: 1. Enquiry Section.

2. Website.

Jas/

3. Service Verification.




	OC
	BC
	NJD
	DA
	TOTAL
	Previous
	09
	09
	06
	02
	26
	Present
	01
	-
	-
	-

	01
	Total
	10
	09
	06
	02
	27
	List of Unfilled turn of Communities/DA Turns

